
Dział  drzwi i  podłóg



Drzwi
Marka Segment Realizacja

Sz tukateria

Listwy
standard

standard

standard

standard

standard

standard

standard
/premium

premium

premium

1-2 tyg

10-16 tyg

2-6 tyg

2-6 tyg

6-10 tyg

6-8 tyg

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

do tygodnia



Podłogi

Klamki
premium

premium

premium

premium

standard
/premium

standard
/premium

standard
/premium

standard

do tygodnia

1-3 tyg

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

do tygodnia

Marka Segment Realizacja


